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Classifica Generale

ZUGNONI GRAZIANO
VOLPI GIANLUCA
PIZZATO PAOLO

RIVA FRANCESCO
PROSERPIO PAOLO
FERMI RICCARDO
VITTORI LORENZO
IELASI DIEGO
PIGANZOLI STEFANO
FAZZINI GEROLAMO
VALSECCHI DAMIANO
LAFRANCONI MARCO
CASTELNOVO GIUSEPP
BERNASCONI SERGIO
MAZZOLENI ENRICO
TARABINI MATTEO
RUFFONI AMOS
CASIRAGHI UMBERTO
MEME NICOLA
PIANTANIDA FELICE
PANZA ROMANO
MICHELI SILVANO
MANGILI FLAVIO
MAINETTI MARCO
NASOLI FABIO
MARTINELLI FEDERICO
GHISLANZONI RICCAR
BIANCHI ILARIA
ALEGI ORESTE
GIANOLA DANIELE
BERIZI ROBERTO
SCARPELLINI G.LUIGI
CANALI GIUSEPPE
ANDREOTTI ROBERTO
CURTONI GIANNI

DE VITO VINCENZO
BONACINA GIORGIO
LONGHI OSCAR

LO GRASSO MARIA
NERVI PAOLO

Classifica Generale

M 1974 00 39:53

2 M 1986 VALGEROLA 00:40:08
55 M 1974 AS CANTURINA 00:40:53
1198 M 1977 SEV 00:41:33
57 M 1972 - 00:41:39
201 M 1977 COMETA 00:41:55
89 M 1985 AS PREMANA 00:41:57
1185 M 1981 SEV 00:43:32
496 M 1974 CSI MORBEGNO 00:43:36
83 M 1978 AS PREMANA 00:43:41
52 M 1971 - 00:43:57
19 M 1988 - 00:43:57
523 M 1962 OSA 00:43:57
95 M 1971 FALCHI 00:44:09
823 M 1975 FALCHI 00:44:09
441 M 1978 VALGEROLA 00:44:31
12 M 1976 - 00:44:58
184 M 1969 - 00:45:13
195 M 1975 - 00:45:23
125 M 1967 - 00:45:49
144 M 1965 - 00:45:59
75 M 1970 - 00:46:24
419 M 1952 - 00:46:40
170 M 1987 - 00:46:48
576 M 1967 RUNNERS BG 00:46:55
988 M 1964 - 00:47:02
40 M 1980 FALCHI 00:47:04
177 F 1985 ATL VALLECAMONICA 00:47:19
654 M 1976 3LIFE 00:47:20
190 M 1973 AS PREMANA 00:47:23
124 M 1960 - 00:47:52
53 M 1965 LA TORRE 00:47:59
197 M 1980 SEV 00:48:09
63 M 1960 - 00:48:12
10 M 1968 - 00:48:17
206 M 1959 COMETA 00:48:26
1200 M 1960 SEV 00:48:49
54 M 1971 - 00:48:53
101 F 1977 - 00:48:59
3 M 1970 ALTITUDE 00:48:59
42 M 1984 POL PAGNONA 00:49:00

TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

DE LAZZARI FRANCESC
SANTINI CARLO
CORTI FRANCO
MONTI FIORIANO
GALBUSERA ALESSAN
VASSALLI DANIELA
SPREAFICO NICOLA
GRILLI ANDREA
BARTESAGHI MARCO
UZZI MARIO

IELASI MAURO
FASCENDINI GIUSEPPE
BUTTI MAURIZIO
POZZOLI STEFANIA
QUINTINI IGOR
GRITTI FABRIZIO
PORCU PAOLO CARLO
NEODO CORRADO
CROTTA GIORDANO
VITALI ALESSANDRO
RUSCONI ALBERTO
CANCALINI UBALDO
DIVANO JURI
BUZZELLA MARIO
MORENI SILVIA
KFAYLI HAYDAR
GALIMBERTI MATTEO
MARIANI GIUSEPPE
SALA MORENO
MAGGIONI DARIO
VANINI IVAN

BOLIS GIOSUE
INVERNIZI MAURIZIO
COLOMBO PAOLO
NEGRI PAOLO
RODOLFI LORENZO
ALIPPI AUGUSTO
STEFANONI FABIO
CASTELLETTI WALTER
TUCCI DOMENICO
CRIPPA FRANCO
VITTORI VINCENZO
GATTI SERGIO

Classifica Generale

51 1968 00:49:04
132 M 1951 OSA 00:49:06
9 M 1959 OSA 00:49:07
1193 M 1972 - 00:49:18
135 M 1969 OSA 00:49:21
186 F 1972 RUNNERS BG 00:49:25
818 M 1977 FALCHI 00:49:30
130 M 1983 FALCHI 00:49:33
78 M 1962 - 00:49:39
200 M 1975 - 00:49:41
139 M 1978 - 00:49:44
198 M 1966 SEV 00:49:51
16 M 1975 OSA 00:50:20
179 F 1984 COMETA 00:50:29
1191 M 1973 - 00:50:37
134 M 1963 OSA 00:50:54
88 M 1972 - 00:50:55
1192 M 1970 COMETA 00:51:06
91 M 1976 OSA 00:51:12
33 M 1970 POL. BELLANO 00:51:19
188 M 1968 OSA 00:51:57
129 M 1963 - 00:52:01
38 M 1970 AMATORI LECCO 00:52:03
45 M 1958 POL. BELLANO 00:52:07
183 F 1972 LA TORRE 00:52:26
329 M 1968 - 00:52:26
15 M 1977 - 00:52:31
575 M 1957 - 00:52:39
31 M 1987 US BOSISIO 00:52:45
14 M 1977 - 00:52:51
166 M 1975 - 00:52:53
122 M 1955 - 00:53:00
199 M 1964 SEV 00:53:03
1177 M 1974 - 00:53:05
189 M 1974 SEV 00:53:05
193 M 1973 - 00:53:21
1188 M 1968 - 00:53:29
110 M 1961 - 00:53:40
153 M 1959 COMETA 00:53:43
196 M 1973 - 00:53:57
76 M 1959 - 00:54:02
187 M 1949 - 00:54:03
512 M 1952 - 00:54:37
70 M 1970 ATLETICA SEGRINO 00:54:39

COLOMBO MARCO



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

FUOCO VINCENZO
QUARTARO GIANNI
MALIGHETTI PAOLO
CORTI MARCO
GARIBOLDI IVAN
COLZANI RAFFAELLA
BARUTTI AURELIO
FLAUTO VINCENZO
FARUMI FABRIZIO
VALENTINI VITTORIO
MELE PASQUALE
PARAVICINI ROBERTO
PERRI VITTORIO
MELLERA MATTEO

DI ALISE GIUSEPPE
PIFFERI MASSIMILIAN
CARRERA FRANCESCO
BIANCHI VIVIANA
CALDERA ANTONELLO
MORO FRANCESCO
MILESI EMANUELE
MANGIONI STEFANO
DONATO MARCO
BOLIS NADIA
COLOMBO FRANCESC
MARCELLI LORENZO
MERONI MASSIMILIAN
GUALTERONI GIUSEPP
RIZZI DAVIDE

NERVI LUIGI
RIGAMONTI DANIELA
RUSCONI MARCO
FIORONI MASSIMO
SELLA MAURIZIO
GILARDI ANDREA
VALSECCHI PATRIZIO
PROSERPIO LUCA
MANGILI MARIO
VALTOLINA SILVIA
BARONA LOREDANA
MAGGI CRISTIAN
ROCCA MAURIZIO
MICHELI UMBERTO

Classifica Generale

1963 00:54:41

323 M 1967 OSA 00:54:45
194 M 1961 FRIMAS 00:54:46
32 M 1979 - 00:54:47
601 M 1979 - 00:55:01
158 F 1965 - 00:55:08
6 M 1954 - 00:55:08
1178 M 1967 AVIS OGGIONO 00:55:17
155 M 1971 FALCHI 00:55:24
36 M 1978 POL. BELLANO 00:55:25
127 M 1950 - 00:55:41
37 M 1957 - 00:55:44
47 M 1963 - 00:55:55
169 M 1970 OSA 00:55:59
71 M 1974 - 00:56:01
164 M 1970 COMETA 00:56:03
28 M 1973 - 00:56:04
176 F 1987 COMENSE 00:56:04
27 M 1961 - 00:56:09
1183 M 1966 - 00:56:38
972 M 1976 - 00:56:39
250 M 1986 - 00:56:39
160 M 2001 - 00:56:49
175 F 1962 OSA 00:57:04
229 M 1967 - 00:57:31
375 M 1966 OSA 00:57:57
50 M 1980 - 00:58:39
1181 M 1979 - 00:58:39
60 M 1986 - 00:58:49
680 M 1969 BIGALL 00:58:56
174 F 1967 ATL PRESEZZO 00:58:56
23 M 1997 OSA 00:59:04
156 M 1969 - 00:59:48
1199 M 1984 - 00:59:56
1194 M 1982 US BOSISIO 00:59:59
120 M 1955 - 01:00:03
26 M 2000 - 01:00:27
1190 M 1961 - 01:00:35
163 F 1957 - 01:00:45
111 F 1973 - 01:00:51
1187 M 1972 - 01:00:55
1186 M 1965 - 01:00:57
1189 M 1971 - 01:01:13
59 M 1969 - 01:01:13

SANDIONIGI STEFANO



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

BRAMBILLA ALESSIA
CURIONI GIANCARLO
MARCHETTI CRISTIAN
MORONI MARINA
NASATTI MASSIMO
GREPPI GIULIANO
BIANCO GIAMBATTIST
LAPSUS FRANCESCO
TANTARDINI FRANCES
CANDIOTTI EROS
FUNES ANDREA
RAVASIO GIANPIETRO
PROSERPIO GIULIANO
CERRI ANGELO
MICHELI IVANA
FISTOLERA LUCA
FISTOLERA TEODORO
GIGLIO ANTONIO
CORTI FRANCO
INDOVINO PAOLO
RIVA MICHELE
RUSCONI LUCA
TARUSELLI ROBERTO
PROSERPIO ROBERTO
MONTI ANDREA
MOTTA VILMA
CAZZANIGA CHIARA
POZZOLI FRANCESCA
BERTAZZI GIOVANNI
DE LORENZI MONICA
BOSCHI GIUSEPPE
BOTTI ERIKA

SCALZI PIETRO

BINDA ANNAROSA
BELOLI CRISTINA
CORTI ENRICA
ARIGONI DANIELA
LONGHI LORENZO
FEDERICI VALENTINA
MICHELI LUIGI

Classifica Generale

1971 01:01:24

180 M 1960 - 01:01:24
444 M 1977 RUNNERS COLICO 01:01:32
126 F 1975 SEV 01:02:00
72 M 1968 - 01:02:02
1696 M 1955 OSA 01:02:05
1195 M 1971 AMATORI LECCO 01:02:14
192 M 1977 - 01:02:29
191 M 1988 - 01:02:40
7 M 1965 - 01:02:59
1182 M 1975 - 01:03:27
8 M 1947 OSA 01:03:28
21 M 1944 OSA 01:03:31
30 M 1963 AMATORI LECCO 01:03:33
143 F 1969 - 01:03:47
146 M 2000 - 01:03:53
145 M 1962 - 01:04:02
128 M 1963 - 01:05:33
150 M 1952 - 01:05:58
58 M 1983 - 01:06:21
73 M 1983 - 01:06:22
24 M 2000 OSA 01:06:22
279 M 1951 OSA 01:06:46
97 M 1962 - 01:07:44
1402 M 1975 - 01:09:12
162 F 1953 - 01:09:37
161 F 1966 - 01:10:11
66 F 1986 - 01:11:45
131 M 1968 - 01:11:59
149 F 1963 RUNNERS BG 01:12:33
300 M 1935 OSA 01:14:08
64 F 1983 - 01:14:08
22 M 1960 - 01:14:32
181 F 1961 COMETA 01:14:45
123 F 1959 - 01:16:08
67 F 1966 - 01:16:41
154 F 1960 - 01:19:21
25 M 2000 - 01:21:01
148 F 1981 - 01:21:23
147 M 1974 - 01:21:25
46 M 1962 - 01:22:12

ELSA PAOLO



Classifica Generale

Partecipante Pettorale



